
Splash Meet Manager, 11.79925 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 15.07.2024 16:26 - Strana 1

Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 13 Muški/M, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
13.07.2024 - 13:04 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
MNE Otvoreno/Open 2:29.13 Stanko Pajović VPKPKO Beograd (SRB) 20.06.2004
MNE - 18 2:35.30 Stanko Pajović PVKJHN Beograd (SRB) 21.06.2003
MNE - 16 2:40.26 Aldemar Alikavazović MNE Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 06.07.2016
MNE - 14 2:51.94 Ersin Gec VPKPKO Podgorica 02.07.2016
MNE - 12 3:08.94 Milan Stamenović PVKJHN Niš (SRB) 28.07.1996
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

17 - 18 godina

1. Arian Kadić 07 Sport Time, SA 2:29.77 588 Q 34.37 38.59 39.07 37.74
2. Taj Zupančič 07 Rudar, TR 2:30.60 578 Q 36.04 38.02 38.94 37.60
3. Tilen Maček 07 Triglav, KR 2:31.62 566 Q 35.27 38.77 38.58 39.00
4. Petar Manik 06 Skopje, SK 2:48.41 413 37.01 40.81 45.86 44.73
5. Leonid Veselov 06 B. Rivijera, BD 2:52.73 383 38.80 42.70 48.26 42.97
6. Pavle Vukašinović 06 Budućnost, PG 2:56.93 356 40.21 46.65 44.50 45.57

15 - 16 godina

1. Teo Starc 08 Ribnica, RI 2:33.31 548 Q 35.03 39.61 39.39 39.28
2. Amirhuseyin Ganceh 09 Azerbaijan 2:42.16 463 R 35.84 41.29 41.48 43.55
3. Leon Zafošnik Potočnik 08 Triglav, KR 2:48.14 415 R 36.47 43.58 43.53 44.56
4. Dars Nela 09 Otrilla, PR 3:32.30 206 45.90 55.98 56.57 53.85

DSQ Arenc Cullhaj 09 Te Stela SA, TI

13 - 14 godina

1. Egor Maynitskiy 10 Azerbaijan 2:27.89 610 Q 34.39 37.90 38.01 37.59
2. Andrija Deretić 10 Budućnost, PG 3:06.33 305 41.90 49.01 46.94 48.48
3. Mak Torlo 11 Orka, MO 3:07.28 300 42.14 49.41 47.38 48.35
4. Lev Palitsyn 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:11.35 281 42.30 50.58 49.23 49.24
5. Uroš Simović 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:12.39 277 41.74 48.74 52.56 49.35
6. Aleksa Labović 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:13.92 270 44.76 51.97 48.77 48.42
7. Andrey Ivanin 10 B. Rivijera, BD 3:19.19 249 49.23 50.09 51.66 48.21
8. Filip Milović 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:24.28 231 47.35 51.82 53.76 51.35
9. Balša Mirković 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:24.76 230 47.25 54.99 52.84 49.68

10. Aleksej Čolić 11 Olymp, BL 3:42.09 180 50.15 57.39 59.65 54.90
11. Petar Musović 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:55.45 151 55.79 58.48 1:02.85 58.33

DSQ Oliwier Stochel 11 T.Viribus, SW
DSQ Batrić Ivanović 10 Aquatic Verde, PG

12 godina i mlađi

1. Riad Lala 12 Te Stela SA, TI 3:13.67 271
2. Blažo Bošković 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:25.23 228 45.85 52.19 55.57 51.62
3. Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 3:36.07 195 49.87 57.46 54.36 54.38
4. Đorđe Grubač 13 Leotar, TB 3:38.02 190 50.48 54.62 57.80 55.12
5. Uroš Hamović 14 Leotar, TB 3:44.81 173 50.91 56.99 57.85 59.06
6. Nikola Prelević 15 Leotar, TB 3:46.02 171 55.27 57.63 57.68 55.44
7. Sergej Dragojević 13 Budućnost, PG 3:57.23 147 53.57 1:01.17 1:02.23 1:00.26
8. Mijo Lazović 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:57.70 147 54.27 1:00.59 1:02.35 1:00.49
9. Jan Radenović 14 Sport Time, SA 3:58.04 146 51.72 1:04.56 1:01.63 1:00.13

10. Andrej Ćuzulan 13 Leotar, TB 4:00.90 141 54.68 1:00.48 1:04.16 1:01.58
DSQ Vladimir Kolesov 12 B. Rivijera, BD
DSQ Mladen Đurđević 12 B. Rivijera, BD
DSQ Strahinja Radović 12 Aquatic Verde, PG
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 13, Muški/M, 200m Prsno/Breast, Kvalif./Qualify

Otvoreno/Open

1. Egor Maynitskiy 10 Azerbaijan 2:27.89 610 Q 34.39 37.90 38.01 37.59
2. Arian Kadić 07 Sport Time, SA 2:29.77 588 Q 34.37 38.59 39.07 37.74
3. Taj Zupančič 07 Rudar, TR 2:30.60 578 Q 36.04 38.02 38.94 37.60
4. Tilen Maček 07 Triglav, KR 2:31.62 566 Q 35.27 38.77 38.58 39.00
5. Stefan Pupović 04 Orka, BU 2:32.81 553 Q 36.03 38.75 40.27 37.76
6. Milan Arsenijevic 03 N.Beograd 011,BG 2:33.03 551 Q 35.21 38.78 39.36 39.68
7. Teo Starc 08 Ribnica, RI 2:33.31 548 Q 35.03 39.61 39.39 39.28
8. Andrej Stojanoski 94 Skopje, SK 2:34.17 539 Q 35.07 38.73 40.50 39.87
9. Amirhuseyin Ganceh 09 Azerbaijan 2:42.16 463 R 35.84 41.29 41.48 43.55

10. Leon Zafošnik Potočnik 08 Triglav, KR 2:48.14 415 R 36.47 43.58 43.53 44.56
11. Petar Manik 06 Skopje, SK 2:48.41 413 37.01 40.81 45.86 44.73
12. Leonid Veselov 06 B. Rivijera, BD 2:52.73 383 38.80 42.70 48.26 42.97
13. Pavle Vukašinović 06 Budućnost, PG 2:56.93 356 40.21 46.65 44.50 45.57
14. Andrija Deretić 10 Budućnost, PG 3:06.33 305 41.90 49.01 46.94 48.48
15. Mak Torlo 11 Orka, MO 3:07.28 300 42.14 49.41 47.38 48.35
16. Lev Palitsyn 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:11.35 281 42.30 50.58 49.23 49.24
17. Uroš Simović 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:12.39 277 41.74 48.74 52.56 49.35
18. Riad Lala 12 Te Stela SA, TI 3:13.67 271
19. Aleksa Labović 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:13.92 270 44.76 51.97 48.77 48.42
20. Andrey Ivanin 10 B. Rivijera, BD 3:19.19 249 49.23 50.09 51.66 48.21
21. Filip Milović 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:24.28 231 47.35 51.82 53.76 51.35
22. Balša Mirković 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:24.76 230 47.25 54.99 52.84 49.68
23. Blažo Bošković 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:25.23 228 45.85 52.19 55.57 51.62
24. Dars Nela 09 Otrilla, PR 3:32.30 206 45.90 55.98 56.57 53.85
25. Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje, SK 3:36.07 195 49.87 57.46 54.36 54.38
26. Đorđe Grubač 13 Leotar, TB 3:38.02 190 50.48 54.62 57.80 55.12
27. Aleksej Čolić 11 Olymp, BL 3:42.09 180 50.15 57.39 59.65 54.90
28. Uroš Hamović 14 Leotar, TB 3:44.81 173 50.91 56.99 57.85 59.06
29. Nikola Prelević 15 Leotar, TB 3:46.02 171 55.27 57.63 57.68 55.44
30. Petar Musović 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:55.45 151 55.79 58.48 1:02.85 58.33
31. Sergej Dragojević 13 Budućnost, PG 3:57.23 147 53.57 1:01.17 1:02.23 1:00.26
32. Mijo Lazović 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:57.70 147 54.27 1:00.59 1:02.35 1:00.49
33. Jan Radenović 14 Sport Time, SA 3:58.04 146 51.72 1:04.56 1:01.63 1:00.13
34. Andrej Ćuzulan 13 Leotar, TB 4:00.90 141 54.68 1:00.48 1:04.16 1:01.58

DSQ Arenc Cullhaj 09 Te Stela SA, TI
DSQ Oliwier Stochel 11 T.Viribus, SW
DSQ Batrić Ivanović 10 Aquatic Verde, PG
DSQ Vladimir Kolesov 12 B. Rivijera, BD
DSQ Mladen Đurđević 12 B. Rivijera, BD
DSQ Strahinja Radović 12 Aquatic Verde, PG


